FAI87PAT

TYPE OF RECORD: PERMANENT

CATEGORY OF RECORD: DEED (QC)

NAME OF AGENCY OR CONTRACTOR: BOB FAITH AND BEN MILLER

STREET ADDRESS/PARCEL NAME/SUBDIVISION/PROJECT: NORTH SIDE

OF PATTERSON EAST OF 15TH

CITY DEPARTMENT: PUBLIC WORKS

YEAR: 1987

EXPIRATION DATE: NONE

DESTRUCTION DATE: NONE

	on No			Recorder.	
		AIM DEE	D	1	
Bob Faith an	d Ben Mille	er		1449460 DBC EXEMPT 04:2 MAR 18:1987 E.SAWYER:CLK	4 PM &REC ME
whose address is	Grand Junc	tion		BOOK 1633 PA	
	County of M	lesa	, and State	of	
Colorado	, for the cons	sideration of			
\		Do	llars, in hand pa	id,	
hereby sell(s) and	quit claim(🔊 t	to City of	Grand Junctio	on, a Municipal Corporati	on
whose address is	250 N. 5th	Street	Grand Junctio	n	
Coun	ty of Mesa		, and State of	Colorado , the followi	ng real
property, in the	said	County of	Mesa	, and State of Colorado	, to wit:
portion o Range 1 W	f the SW1/4 est, of the	SE1/4SW1/4 Ute Meridi	of Section 1, ian, City of G	of way purposes being a Township 1 South, trand Junction, County y described as follows:	
undersign	ed as descr	ibed in Boo	ving described ok 1039, Page c and Recorder	tract of land owned by lll, and recorded in the , to wit;	the
SE1/4SW1/ Thence No Thence N Thence N Thence So	4 of said S rth, 147.0 77°32' E, 1 88°26' E, 8 uth, 152.9	ection 1; feet; 4.0 feet; 6.3 feet; feet;	East of the	Southwest corner of the Beginning.	
				3000 sq. ft. more or resent F Road.	
HAKKAKK KKÉ	Cacamakana xiba	¥Χ			
with all its appurt	enances				_
Signed this	185 d	ay of Man	Ber	M. Miller	
	F COLORAD	90,	$\bigg\} { m ss.}$		
The foregoing of Mesa of March		. State of	ed before me in the Colorado by Faith an	ne said this 18th ad Ben Miller	County day
and the second of the second o			/		
Little Control of the	·		Zem	Woodmanee	